
White Shirts at the Plaza Stores, GEO. LOOMIS'. 706 to 716 Kearny St.

WIL 911 WIL
Williams Joseph, purser, r. Overland House
Williams Joseph E., local policemiin, r. 124 Fourteenth
Williams Joseph F., restaurant, 328 Third, r. 741 Vj

Folsom
Williams Joseph M., r. 107 Filth
Williams Joseph W., letter carrier S. F. Post-offlce, r.

lalG Mason
Williams Josephine A., r. 917 Stockton
Williams J. S., dentist, r. 51!) Sacramento
Williams J. T., laborer, r. SE cor lUacli and Larkin
Williams L. E. Mrs. (widow), r. IHK; Mason
Williams Lewis (Bisbee, Williams & Co.), r. ICIG

Geary
Williams Lewis, carpenter, r. 5 Anna
Williams Liz/.ie Mrs., r. W b Michigan, nr Shasta
Williams Louis, laborer, r. 745 Harrison i

Williams Louisa Mrs., shirt finisher Anchor Shirt I

Factory, r. 745 Market
!

Williams Lucinda C. (widow) , r. 1418 Hyde '

Williams Lucius S., patternmaker Jitua Iron Works,
r. Oakland

!

Williams Manuel, laborer, r. W s Sansom, bet Union
and Green, rear

Williams Maria (widow), r. 1031 Dupont
Williams Martin, engineer, r. 135 >i Perry
Williams Martin, laborer McCord, Bridge & Co., r.

58 M Crocker
Williams Mary (widow), r. W s Michigan, nr Shasta
Williams Mary (widow), r. 16 Harriet
Williams Mary (widow) , r. 120 Sutter
Williams Mary (widow), r. 1111 Clay
Williams JIary (widow), dressmaker, H29 Pacific

Williams Mary (widow) , seamstress, r. 8 Oregon
Williams Mary Miss, r. 405 Taylor
Williams Mary Miss, housekeeper T. H. Blythe. (i

O'Farrell
Williams Mary Miss, student Barnard's Business Col-

lege
Williams Mary Mrs., r. 1031 Montgomer.v
Williams Mary A., domestic 411 Olive Av
Williams Mary E. Mrs., with Wilson Sewing Machine

Co., r. 202 Sixth
Williams Mary R. (widow), r. 1019 Pacific

Williams Mercy (widow), teacher, r. 1923 Jessie
Williams Meredith J., carpenter, r. Park Hotel
Williams Michael, shipping clerk Cal. Furniture

Manuf. Co., r. 529 O'Farrell
Williams Michael, waiter, r. 1516 Powell, rear
Williams Michael Jr., shipping clerk F. S. Chad-

bourne & Co.. r. 529 O'Farrell
Williams Michael A., blacksmith Larkins & Co., r.

1245 Mission
Williams Minnie Mrs., dressmaker, r. 41 Geary
Williams M. J. (widow) , furnished rooms, 13 Stockton
Williams MoUie Miss, actress Adelphi Theatre, r. 787

Mission

WllliamH Robert, bootblack Russell Brothers, r. 54
Second

Williams Robert, seaman, r. 60C Davia
Williams Robert, waiter Palace Hotel, r. 717 Howard
Williams Robert B., student I'uiveraity Mound Col-

lege
,

Williams Robi rt E., letter carrier 8. F. PoBt-oIBco, r.
1009 Broadway

Williams Robert E., phyHician, offlco and r. 123 Stock
Williams Robert J., miner, r. NE cor MoDtKomery and

Pacific
Williams Robert M., carpenter, r. 94H Howard
Williams Rowland S., janitor Metropolitan Temple, r.

8 Oak (Jrove Av
I Williams R. S., painter, r. COH Sixth
Williams Ruel, carpenter, r. 12 Park Av
Williams Samuel, cook, r. 3 Hubbard

I

WILLIAMS S.VMUKL., j<lurnali^t Evening BuUe-
tin, r. Oakland

Williams Samuel, lumberman, r. 3 H\ibbard
! Williams Samucd, machinist Jonathan Kittredge, r.

522 ?4 Howard
Williams Samuel, saddler Main k Wincheater, r. 033

I
Commercial

' Williams Sandy L., sign painter Henry Burner, r.lC03
Jones

;

Williams Sarah Mrs., dressmaker, 371 Minna
i

Williams Sarah M. (wld"W), r. 715 Howard
Williams S. D., mining expert, r. Overland House
Williams Sinclair, sf<«mnn. r. 37 Pacific

' AVilliams Solon H. (Spaulding, Barto & Co.) r. 1111
Clay

j
Williams Stanley, driver United Carriage Co.

[

Williams Stephen G., stoves, hardware, and roanuf
wringers, 2.53 and 325 Fourth, r. 325 Fourth

! Williams Stephen G. Jr., salesman Stephen G. Wil-

I

Hams, r. 325 Fourth
WII.LI.'VMS STKPHEN U., architect, office 61

Merchants' Exchange Building, r. 1713 Larkiu
t Williams Stephen H. Jr., clerk Henry C. Lewis, r.

1713 Larkiu
Williams S. M., carpenter, r. 675 Mission

i

Williams S. 51., eiiameler. 26 5Iont, r. Oakland
Williams Sophia Mrs., dressmaker, r. .525 '<j Geary

1
Williams Thomas, r. 41 Geary
Williams Thomas, captain schr W. H. Meyer, North

Point Dock
Williams Thomas, clerk, r. 6 Howard Court
Williams Thomas, seaman, r. 46 Stcuart
Williams Thomas, seaman, r. 114 Steuart
Williams Thomas, seaman, r. SK cor Har and Spear
Williams Thomas H. (Williams & Bixler). r. Oakland
Williams Thomas H., cutter Rosenthal, Feder & Co.,

r. 916 Harrison
Williams Thomas J., bookkeeper Cal. Furniture

Manuf Co., r. 5'29 O'Farrell

O

o
6»

Williams Morgan, assistant engineer S. S. Orizaba, Williams Thomas J., dyer. r. 910 Harrison

r. 135 }^ Perry
Williams Morris, teamster P. Berwin & Brother, r.

703 Haves
Williams M. S. Mrs., saleslady Willcox & Gibbs Sew-

ing Machine Co., r. 915 McAllister
Williams Nathaniel F.,hairdre8singsaloon,7S9 Fourth,

r. 27 Freclon
Williams Nellie Miss, fitter Rosenthal, Feder & Co., r.

916 Harrison
Williams O., laborer Pacific Rolling Mill
Williams Orlando R., machinist Tait & Hainque, r.

.33 J^ Moss
Williams Oscar I^., carpenter, r. '202 Sixth

Williams Patrick K.. blacksmith, r. 801! Kearnv
Williams Perry, waiter Palace Hotel, r. 642 Howard

Williams Thomas J., local policeman Harbor Com-
missioner's Office

Williams Thomas J., salesman D. Samuels, r. 1328

California
Williams Thomas 8. (McDonald & Williams), r. 123

Powell
Williams Thomas S. Jr., cutler Alexander Nicoll, r.

Russ House
Williams r. Jeffrie, wharfinger Broadway Wharf, r.

Oakland
Williams Veara (widow), laundress, r. 8 Oregon
Willinms Victor, stuck clerk Banner Brothers, r. 703

Haves
Williams Virgil, artist, studio 729 Mont, r. 219 Oe»rf
Williams W., barkecp. r. r. 31 Second

Williams Peter,' boatswain Pacific Mail S. S. Grana- Williams Walter, bellman CosmopoIHan Hotel

da
Williams Peter, driver City R. K., r. 2034 Mission
Williams Ptter, laborer Andrew Onderdonk
Williams Peter, mining, r. 7 Dupont
Williams Peter, painter BallingerJt; Co., r. 34 Hayes
Williams Peter, seaman, r.SW cor Main and Harrison

Williams Peter, tinner Wood & McMillan, r. 703 Hayes A\ llliaius ^V 'lli«>". <•''; « 'r-

Williams Price, cabinetmaker S. F. Furniture Facto- Pac. H B. r. 522 Bryant

rv r 317 Stockton 1

Williams William, cook, r. 1

WilIilm8R.,r. 867 Market Williams Williapi, drayma

Williams Walter J. O., principal St. Joseph's Oram-
mar School, r. 727 Union

Williams William, r. '26 Park Av
Williams Wllliani, r. 27 Eddy
Williams William, r. .546 Jessie

Williams William, earpent- r. r. 247 8<-cond
le k fri ight ilepartiuent Central

19 Jackson
rayman F. P. Belcher, r. 919

1 wiiiiams Re'g'inald B.Vbookkeeper. r. 704 Powell
„.,„V°''"\...,„ , ^ „. v u v n o^^wii., ,

Williams Richard, miner, r. 218 Broadway ;

WilliainH William, glovecutter P. k F. O. «lonklln. r.

Williams Richard, smelter, r. 1126 Union ..„.,,?' A''mii iv r— \fi«.,.
Williams Richard K., carpenter Woodward's Gardens

^

William^ William, laborer, r Minn,.

Williams liobert, r. .521 Pacific

Williams Robert, bootblack Frederick Eichom, 65
Williams William, laborer, r. 5 Bn.adway
WilUaniR William, imiiiter. r. 517 Jones

Everett WillianiB Williaiii, i>..rti'r M mtgomery's Hotel
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'bEAMISH'S Shirts arc the Tjest Try them.


